

MUSY

Prishna Singh House to PWD Road Bhor Chakuti

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(over)

सिद्धांत सिंह फार्म और ग्राम, ग्राम DIVISION

सिद्धांत सिंह फार्म और ग्राम, ग्राम

ग्राम

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Rina Kumari

2886

1st and Final A/S Bill Measurement:

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement -
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work -	Cm 44.06 p.d.				
Form 10/10/2022 21/1/1/2022					
to p.w. P.A. 21/1/2022					
under masonry in Boko 21/1/2022					
N/Agency - Pina Kumari					
S.A. 21/1/2022					
Muzabbar pur.					
Agreement No. - 31.5.22/2022-23					

Date of start - 9.9.22

Date of Comp - 8.9.22

① p.w. 3 fixing working

bench mark - do-do - all

Comp. 20m. 21/1/2022 - 0.414 km

(2) p.w. 3 fixing Reference

pillar - do-do - all Comp. 20m

21/1/2022 - 0.414 km

(3) side clearing & grubbing

do-do all Comp. 20m

2 x 414m x 3.50m x $\frac{1}{10000}$ = 0.29 km

(4) Box Cutting:

2 x 414m x 0.375m x 0.10m

31.05 m³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Piv & Fixing working bench mark.					
TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.414		1cm.			
@ Rs. 4015.40 / 1cm = Rs.					166220
2) Piv & Fixing reference pillar. TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.414		1cm.			
@ Rs. 1845.98 / 1cm = Rs.					76420
3) Site clearing & grubbing.					
TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.29		Haar.			
@ Rs. 52930.33 / Haar = Rs.					1536120
4) Box Cutting.					
TMB, page (1) Qty = 311.05m ²					
@ Rs. 75.57 / m ² = Rs.					23462
5) Constn of embankment.					
TMB, page (2)					
Qty — 196.33 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.57 / m ³ = Rs.					37415
6) Constn of W.B. hr 5					
TMB, page (3)					
Qty — 70.30 m ³					
@ Rs. 2749.61 / m ³ = Rs.					193290

Continuation

Total Rs. 250846 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) PIV & laying work in TMB, page (5)					
Qty —	121.82	m ³			
@ R. 3345.55/m ³ = R. 4075.58					
(8) PIV & laying PCCM20 TMB, page (6) Qty — 259.89m ³					
@ R. 7260.76/m ³ = R. 1886999					
(9) Constn of Sub grade & earth on shoulder TMB, page (6)					
Qty —	174.36	m ³			
@ R. 191.76/m ³ = R. 33435.0					
(10) PIV & Fixing 1cm. Stone TMB, page (6) Qty — 02Mm					
@ R. 2297.87/each = R. 459620					
(11) PIV & Fixing 2cm. Stone TMB, page (6) Qty — 02Mm					
@ R. 599.76/each = R. 119020					
(12) PIV & Fixing R/R traffic sign board TMB, page (6)					
(a) 600mm Circular Qty 04mm					
@ R. 4710.10/each = R. 188020					
(b) 900mm square Qty — 02Mm					
@ R. 5210/each = R. 1040020					
(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangular Qty — 02Mm					
@ R. 4625.10/each = R. 925020					

Continuation

Total R. 222307120

Sub. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13) Plr & Pling (interlocking)					
Place interlocking plr & pling					
TMB, Page (3)					
Qty. 2046.15 / each = pl					2046.15
(14) Road marking					
TMB, Page (6) Qty - 82.88					
@ p. 721.95 / m ²					59782.1
(15) Plr & Pling (typical type)					
MMWSY info & maint.					
Qty & Qty. based					
TMB, Page (7)					
Qty - 184.22					

@ M. 9476.0 / each = R 379042.0
 Total R. 2723798.0

Add 12% GST — R. (+) 326856.0

Add 1% labour cess R. (+) 272382.0

Add 9P — R. (+) 292792.0

Total R. 3107171.0

11% less — R. 3417892.0

Total R. 2765382.0

[Signature]
 16/5/23
 S.E.

[Signature]
 16/5/23
 A.E.

[Signature]
 16/5/23
 M.S.

Material statement:

(i) e/w — 370.69 m³

(ii) Metal — 201.15 m³

(iii) local sand — 17.15 m³

Continuation